GE
Sensing
NPP-301 Series
NPP-301 Series is a NovaSensor
product. NovaSensor has joined
other GE high–technology sensing
businesses under a new name—
GE Industrial, Sensing.

GE
Sensing
Ordering Information
The code number to be ordered may be specified as follows:
NPP-
Code Description Shipping
301A-100A 15 psia (1.03 bar), non-ported IC tubes
301A-200A 30 psia (2.06 bar), non-ported IC tubes
301A-700A 100 psia (6.89 bar), non-ported IC tubes
301A-100AT 15 psia (1.03 bar), non-ported Tape and reel
301A-200AT 30 psia (2.06 bar), non-ported Tape and reel
301A-700AT 100 psia (6.89 bar), non-ported Tape and reel
301B-100A 15 psia (1.03 bar), ported IC tubes
301B-200A 30 psia (2.06 bar), ported IC tubes
301B-700A 100 psia (6.89 bar), ported IC tubes
301B-100AT 15 psia (1.03 bar), ported Tape and reel
301B-200AT 30 psia (2.06 bar), ported Tape and reel
301B-700AT 100 psia (6.89 bar), ported Tape and reel
NPP  -   ________ Typical model number
g
©2006 GE. All rights reserved.
920-297A